Reference number
ISO 13584-26:2000/Amd.1:2007(E)
© ISO 2007
INTERNATIONAL
STANDARD
ISO
13584-26
First edition

Entity system
NATO Group of National Director on
Codification (AC/135)
Luxembourg
0142 SECETI Object Identifiers Servizi Centralizzati SECETI S.p.A. Italy
0143 EINESTEINet AG EINSTEINet AG Germany
0144 DoDAAC (Department of Defense
Activity Address Code)
DoD (Unites States Department of
Defense)
USA
0145 DGCP (Direction Générale de la
Comptabilité Publique) administrative
accounting identification scheme
DGCP (Direction Générale de la
Comptabilité Publique)
France
0146 DGI (Direction Générale des Impots)
code
DGI (Direction Générale des Impots) France
0147 Standard Company Code Japan Information Processing
Development Corporation / Electronic
Commerce Promotion Center
(JIPDEC/ECPC)
Japan
0148 ITU (International Telecommunications
Union)
Data Network Identification Codes
(DNIC)
ITU (International
Telecommunications Union)
Telecommunication Standardization
Bureau (TSB)
Switzerland
0149 Global Business Identifier ResolveNet (IOM) Ltd UK
 0150 Madge Networks Ltd- ICD ATM
Addressing Scheme
Madge Networks UK
0151 Australian Business Number (ABN)
Scheme
Australian Taxation Office Australia
0152 Edira Scheme Identifier Code EDIRA Association Switzerland
0153 Concert Global Network Services ICD
AESA
Concert Global Network Services Ltd UK (Bermuda)
0154 Identification number of economic
subjects: (IČO)
Czech Statistical Office Czech
Republic
0155 Global Crossing AESA (ATM End
System Address)
Global Crossing Ltd UK (Bermuda)
0156 AUNA AUNA Spain
0157 ITO Drager Net Informatie en Communicatie
Technologie Organisatie
Netherlands
0158 Identification number of economic
subject (IČO)
Slovak Statistical Office Slovak
Republic
ISO 13584-26:2000/Amd.1:2007(E)
STANDARDSISO.C
OM : C
lick
 to
 vi
ew
 th
e f
ull
 PDF of
 IS
O 13